
 

 

BHPA Memorial 

Jun 7, 2025 

Sanc. # 27-25-005 

Card       Category   Name                               Shoes      Ringers    Ringer%     

 

270065        AM      Dwain, Arceneaux                    240           84     35.00 

270027        AW      Mary, Begnaud                       240           71     29.58 

270218        AX      Travis, Bourdier                    240           77     32.08 

270215        EM      Glenn, Caillouet                    240           78     32.50 

270132        EM      Al, Dodson                          200           56     28.00 

270109        AW      Sharla, Fontenot                    240           93     38.75 

270007        EM      Tim, Gilmore                        240          134     55.83 

270023        AM      Randy, Giroir                       240           51     21.25 

802676        EM      Al, Graham                          200           12      6.00 

800704        AM      Jim, Guzdial                        200           42     21.00 

270223        EM      Tim, Hayles                         240          127     52.92 

800435        EM      Glen, Hidalgo                       200           22     11.00 

270110        EM      Julius, Lovell                      240           62     25.83 

270144        EM      Larry, Pertuit                      240           85     35.42 

270011        AW      Patricia, Pertuit                   240           93     38.75 

800276        EM      Ricky, Pitre                        240           39     16.25 

270123        EM      Joe, Primeaux                       200           32     16.00 

270070        AM      Hilton, Rhodes                      200           28     14.00 

800436        AM      Craig, Rink                         200           30     15.00 

805141        AM      Adarrious, Robertson                200           60     30.00 

801496        AM      Matthew, Strickland                 240           57     23.75 

270202        AM      Mack, Thibodeaux                    240           51     21.25 

805536        CB      Kendall, Thomas                     240           28     11.67 

800555        AM      Joseph, Thomas III                  200           45     22.50 

270133        AM      Clay, Weaver                        200           31     15.50 

270205        EM      Burnie, Williams                    240           79     32.92 

Count:  26 

27-25-005  BHPA Memorial 

A    Saturday, Jun 7 2025  11:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Tim Gilmore                    61.57     LA     5       1       259      134     240    55.83 

  2. Sharla Fontenot                45.67     LA     4       2       253       93     240    38.75 

  3. Patricia Pertuit               40.95     LA     4       2       287       93     240    38.75 

  4. Burnie Williams                42.00     LA     3       3       280       79     240    32.92 



  5. Travis Bourdier                40.21     LA     3       3       257       77     240    32.08 

  6. Mary Begnaud                   44.78     LA     2       4       248       71     240    29.58 

  7. Julius Lovell                  44.22     LA     0       6       187       62     240    25.83 

 

B    Saturday, Jun 7 2025  11:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Tim Hayles                     38.30     LA     6       0       272      127     240    52.92 

  2. Larry Pertuit                  33.38     LA     4       2       225       85     240    35.42 

  3. Dwain Arceneaux                38.49     LA     3       3       173       84     240    35.00 

  4. Randy Giroir                   25.61     LA     3       3       189       51     240    21.25 

  5. Matthew Strickland             25.13     LA     2       4       188       57     240    23.75 

  6. Glenn Caillouet                28.46     LA     2       4       190       78     240    32.50 

  7. Mack Thibodeaux                27.81     LA     1       5       174       51     240    21.25 

 

C    Saturday, Jun 7 2025  9:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Al Dodson                      20.67     LA     5       0       186       56     200    28.00 

  2. Joe Primeaux                   21.94     LA     4       1       117       32     200    16.00 

  3. Adarrious Robertson            24.29     La     3       2       153       60     200    30.00 

  4. Joseph Thomas III              24.09     LA     2       3       116       45     200    22.50 

  5. Jim Guzdial                    23.39     LA     1       4       113       42     200    21.00 

  6. Craig Rink                     21.28     LA     0       5        97       30     200    15.00 

D   Saturday, Jun 7 2025  9:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - H2H - Rgr% - Pts) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

-  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Ricky Pitre                    19.07     LA     5       1       157       39     240    16.25 

  2. Kendall Thomas                  6.38     LA     4       2       183       28     240    11.67 

  3. Clay Weaver                    17.50     LA     2       3       127       31     200    15.50 

  4. Hilton Rhodes                  13.73     LA     2       3       122       28     200    14.00 

  5. Glen Hidalgo                   16.63     LA     2       3       120       22     200    11.00 

  6. Al Graham                      10.00     LA     1       4       110       12     200     6.00 

 


